
Tournament: MINI CHAMPIONS CHESS LIGA LECCO
LECCO              

Standing at round 5 sorted by boards and score

Ranking Board 1
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
  1   5.0  1459.8  11.50   41  Reposo Gregorio       CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
  2   4.5  1467.8   7.50   31  Atelj Matija          SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   
  3   3.0  1474.3   6.50   71  SALA GIORGIO          SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
  4   3.0  1469.6  11.50    1  Elia Alessandro       LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
  5   2.0  1478.2  12.50   11  Tondo Valentina       EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   
   
  6   1.5  1473.3  11.50   21  MUNTYAN DAVID         ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
  7   0.0  1532.3  12.50   51  Arun Laya             ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
  8   0.0  1528.3  12.00   61  PANE MATTEO           SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   

Ranking Board 2
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
  1   4.0  1520.0  13.00   62  BARNABA' DAVIDE       SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
  2   4.0  1475.8  11.00   12  Noris Alessandro      EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   
   
  3   4.0  1418.6  10.00    2  D`adago Lorenzo       LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
  4   3.0  1413.8   8.00   22  Laurel Loaiza Lenard  ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
  5   2.0  1517.4  14.00   42  Lisena Leonardo       CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
  6   2.0  1465.8   8.00   52  RECCHIA RICCARDO      ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
  7   1.0  1421.8  11.00   72  GAVINA GREGORIO       SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
  8   0.0  1509.6  14.00   32  BARBERA ELIA          SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   

Ranking Board 3
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
  1   5.0  1460.2  10.00   43  BORROI JONAS          CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
  2   4.0  1399.0   8.00   13  Tusha Roel            EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   



   
  3   2.0  1408.8  10.00   23  DASKALOV SAMUELE      ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
  4   1.0  1475.5  12.50   73  GARGASOLE LISA        SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
  5   1.0  1460.2  14.50    3  PANIN NIKOLAI         LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
  6   1.0  1418.7   5.00   63  FACCIN DIEGO          SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
  7   1.0  1399.0   6.00   33  SAINAGHI FILIPPO      SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   
  8   0.0  1556.8  11.00   53  DI REDA BERRY         ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   

Ranking Board 4
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
  1   4.5  1399.0  10.50   14  PEREGO LORENZO        EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   
   
  2   4.0  1399.0   9.50    4  RINALDI ROGER         LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
  3   3.5  1399.0   7.50   54  CURCI ALICE           ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
  4   3.0  1399.0  11.00   64  MARINI ROVIDIO DE JE  SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
  5   2.0  1413.8   7.50   74  GAVINA PIERPAOLO      SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
  6   1.0  1475.5  11.50   24  CARTESEGNA MICHELANG  ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
  7   1.0  1399.0  14.50   44  TERKHOV MORGAN VICTO  CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
  8   1.0  1399.0  11.00   34  FOGNINI ADELAIDE      SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   

Ranking Board 5
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
  1   3.0  1399.0   3.00   65  MAZZA OLIVER          SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
  2   2.0  1399.0   2.00   25  CARTESEGNA SERGIO EL  ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
  3   0.0  1399.0   9.00   55  CURCI OLIVIA          ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
  4   0.0  1399.0   8.00   75  DOTSEY SAMUELE        SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   

Ranking Board 6
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
  1   1.0  1399.0   4.00   76  SACCHI LEONARDO       SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   



Ranking Board 7
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--

Ranking Board 8
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--

Ranking Board 9
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--

Ranking Board 10
Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
  1   5.0  1460.2  10.00   43  BORROI JONAS          CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
  2   5.0  1459.8  11.50   41  Reposo Gregorio       CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
  3   4.5  1467.8   7.50   31  Atelj Matija          SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   
  4   4.5  1399.0  10.50   14  PEREGO LORENZO        EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   
   
  5   4.0  1520.0  13.00   62  BARNABA' DAVIDE       SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
  6   4.0  1475.8  11.00   12  Noris Alessandro      EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   
   
  7   4.0  1418.6  10.00    2  D`adago Lorenzo       LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
  8   4.0  1399.0   9.50    4  RINALDI ROGER         LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
  9   4.0  1399.0   8.00   13  Tusha Roel            EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   
   
 10   3.5  1399.0   7.50   54  CURCI ALICE           ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
 11   3.0  1474.3   6.50   71  SALA GIORGIO          SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
 12   3.0  1469.6  11.50    1  Elia Alessandro       LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
 13   3.0  1413.8   8.00   22  Laurel Loaiza Lenard  ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
 14   3.0  1399.0  11.00   64  MARINI ROVIDIO DE JE  SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
 15   3.0  1399.0   3.00   65  MAZZA OLIVER          SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
 16   2.0  1517.4  14.00   42  Lisena Leonardo       CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
 17   2.0  1478.2  12.50   11  Tondo Valentina       EXCELSIOR BERGAMO    ITA   
   



 18   2.0  1465.8   8.00   52  RECCHIA RICCARDO      ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
 19   2.0  1413.8   7.50   74  GAVINA PIERPAOLO      SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
 20   2.0  1408.8  10.00   23  DASKALOV SAMUELE      ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
 21   2.0  1399.0   2.00   25  CARTESEGNA SERGIO EL  ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
 22   1.5  1473.3  11.50   21  MUNTYAN DAVID         ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
 23   1.0  1475.5  12.50   73  GARGASOLE LISA        SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
 24   1.0  1475.5  11.50   24  CARTESEGNA MICHELANG  ACCADEMIA MILANO A   ITA   
   
 25   1.0  1460.2  14.50    3  PANIN NIKOLAI         LA TORRE VILLAGUARDI ITA   
   
 26   1.0  1421.8  11.00   72  GAVINA GREGORIO       SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
 27   1.0  1418.7   5.00   63  FACCIN DIEGO          SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
 28   1.0  1399.0  14.50   44  TERKHOV MORGAN VICTO  CASTELLETTO VETURIA  ITA   
   
 29   1.0  1399.0  11.00   34  FOGNINI ADELAIDE      SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   
 30   1.0  1399.0   6.00   33  SAINAGHI FILIPPO      SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   
 31   1.0  1399.0   4.00   76  SACCHI LEONARDO       SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   
 32   0.0  1556.8  11.00   53  DI REDA BERRY         ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
 33   0.0  1532.3  12.50   51  Arun Laya             ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
 34   0.0  1528.3  12.00   61  PANE MATTEO           SPASSKY 1            ITA   
   
 35   0.0  1509.6  14.00   32  BARBERA ELIA          SCACCO MATTO MORBEGN ITA   
   
 36   0.0  1399.0   9.00   55  CURCI OLIVIA          ACCADEMIA MILANO B   ITA   
   
 37   0.0  1399.0   8.00   75  DOTSEY SAMUELE        SPASSKY 2            ITA   
   


